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College of Communication
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Melissa Nicholson
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Kirsten DiPatri
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College of Humanities
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Rowan University

Marcus Smith
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Foundation smithmc@rowan.edu
Frances Harvey Michelle Massimi
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Environment harveyf@rowan.edu massimi@rowan.edu
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STAFF ASSIGNMENTS

Pre-Award Representative

Cheryl Turley
856.256.5384
turleyc@rowan.edu

Melissa Nicholson
856.256.4060
nicholsonma@rowan.edu

Lisa Powell
856.256.4530
powellli@rowan.edu

Melissa Nicholson
856.256.4060
nicholsonma@rowan.edu

Frances Harvey
856.566.6102
harveyf@rowan.edu

Post-Award Representative

Elizabeth Santini
856.566.6103
santini@rowan.edu

Elizabeth Santini
856.566.6103
santini@rowan.edu

Michelle Massimi
856.256.5599
massimi@rowan.edu

Elizabeth Santini
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Michelle Massimi
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e Academic Affairs

Cardiology

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine

NeuroMusculosketal Institute

New Jersey Institute for Successful Aging
Pediatrics

Student Affairs

Elizabeth Santini
856.566.6103
santini@rowan.edu

CARES

Cell Biology & Neuroscience
Continuing Medical Education
Library

Medicine

Molecular Biology

Obstetrics & Gynecology
Psychiatry

Rehabilitation Medicine




CONTACT INFORMATION

PRE-AWARD STAFF:

Jonathan Philippe, Director, Pre-Award
Office of Sponsored Programs

Office: 856.566.6142

Email: philippe@rowan.edu

Deb DeFelice, Secretary
Office: 856.256.4057
Email; defelice@rowan.edu

Veronica (Vicki) Lex, Contracts Specialist
Office: 856.256.4673
Email: lex@rowan.edu

Frances Harvey, Proposal Specialist
Office: 856.566.6102
Email: harveyf@rowan.edu

Lisa Powell, Sr. Proposal Specialist
Office: 856.256.4530
Email: powellli@rowan.edu

Cheryl Turley, Sr. Proposal Specialist
Office: 856.256.5384
Email: turleyc@rowan.edu

Melissa Nicholson, Proposal Specialist

Office: 856.256.4060
Email: nicholsonma@rowan.edu

Pre-Award Team: PreAward@rowan.edu

POST-AWARD STAFF:

Rita Piccioni, Director, Post-Award
Grant & Contract Accounting
Office: 856.256.5492

Email: piccioni@rowan.edu

Lisa Ciliberto, Supervisor, Post Award Grant &
Contract Accounting

Office: 856.256.5534

Email: ciliberto@rowan.edu

Kirsten DiPatri, Sr. Grant & Contract Analyst
Office: 856.256.5198
Email: dipatrik@rowan.edu

Michelle Massimi, Sr. Grant & Contract Analyst
Office: 856.256.5599
Email: massimi@rowan.edu

Elizabeth Santini, Sr. Grant & Contract Analyst
Office: 856.566.6103
Email: santini@rowan.edu

Janet De Persia, Grant & Contract Analyst
Office: 856.256.5497
Email: depersiaj@rowan.edu

Marcus Smith, Grant & Contract Analyst

Office: 856.566.6101
E-mail: smithmc@rowan.edu

Post Award Team: PostAward@rowan.edu

Cayuse Help: Cayuse@rowan.edu
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